
Guwahati - Sambalpur Special Fare Summer Special/08352 - Exp - ECoR 
NOQ/New Alipurduar to BHC/Bhadrak 
19h 0m - 993 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 08:00 0 1 0 9 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 0 1 7 78 56 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 157 85 60 NFR
4 NOQ New Alipurduar 12:05 12:10 5m 0 1 263 19 48 NFR
5 NCB New Cooch Behar 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 282 137 49 NFR
6 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 1 407 44 114 NFR
7 KNE KishanGanj 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 495 51 53 NFR
8 MLDT Malda Town 19:15 19:25 10m 0 1 643 33 31 ER
9 RPH Rampurhat Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 767 70 143 ER
10 DKAE Dankuni Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 959 14 37 ER
11 ADL Andul 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 974 59 7 SER
12 KGP Kharagpur Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 1077 116 39 SER
13 BLS Baleshwar 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 1193 62 17 SER
14 BHC Bhadrak 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 1256 61 17 ECoR
15 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 1299 43 32 ECoR
16 DNKL Dhenkanal 10:25 10:30 5m 0 2 1404 48 61 ECoR
17 ANGL Angul 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 1465 36 ECoR
18 SBP Sambalpur Junction 16:15 0 2 1621 - 155 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (19:45)

May 26 2024 (19:45)

1

1


